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基 準 点 座 標 一 覧 表

Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標 標 識
T-6 54801.570 鋲 (準パット)144079.691
T98 54776.301 鋲 (黄パット)143969.954
T202 54785.300 鋲 (準パット)144027.960
T204 54789.788 鋲 (黄パット)144027.279
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石井登記測量事務所
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石　井　敦　雄

令和　７年１２月２４日

令和　８年　１月　６日

座 標 求 積 表

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(イ )115-1（ 1号地）
標識の種類

K56 144074.159 54797.862 219958 .618068鋲(境パット)
K2 144075.670 54788.536 125849 .267192鋲(赤パット)
K3 144076.456 54783.752 -704738 .185728境界プレート
K51 144062.806 54779.503 -1027773 .035286鋲(境パット)
K52 144057.694 54795.942 -133866 .486306境界プレート
K53 144060.363 54796.798 455361 .391380赤ペンキ
K54 144066.004 54798.317 618837 .393881赤ペンキ
K55 144071.656 54799.566 446890 .460730赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

519 .423931
259 .7119655
259 .71

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(ロ )115-9（開発道路）
標識の種類

K1 144073.528 54801.757 43074 .181002
K56 144074.159 54797.862 -102581 .597664鋲(境パット)
K55 144071.656 54799.566 -446890 .460730赤ペンキ
K54 144066.004 54798.317 -618837 .393881赤ペンキ
K53 144060.363 54796.798 -455361 .391380赤ペンキ
K52 144057.694 54795.942 -286966 .348254境界プレート
K62 144055.126 54795.107 -631184 .837533赤ペンキ
K61 144046.175 54791.944 -564795 .358752赤ペンキ
K60 144044.818 54789.241 66514 .138574赤ペンキ
K59 144047.389 54780.991 -120956 .428128赤ペンキ
K58 144042.610 54779.506 -391563 .908888鋲(境パット)
K67 144040.241 54787.102 -279414 .220200赤ペンキ
K66 144037.510 54788.355 -213784 .161210赤ペンキ
K65 144036.339 54787.850 -650824 .870150赤ペンキ
K64 144025.631 54784.521 -1261304 .026983境界プレート
K72 144013.316 54780.672 -749509 .154304赤ペンキ
K71 144011.949 54777.995 60146 .238510赤ペンキ
K70 144014.414 54770.616 -124657 .922016赤ペンキ
K69 144009.673 54769.022 -413232 .270990鋲(境パット)
K79 144006.869 54777.354 -296126 .375724赤ペンキ
K78 144004.267 54778.891 -174415 .988944赤ペンキ
K77 144003.685 54778.783 -318538 .623145赤ペンキ
K76 143998.452 54777.966 -571334 .185380赤ペンキ
K75 143993.255 54777.261 -408912 .253365赤ペンキ
K74 143990.987 54776.857 -508712 .670959境界プレート
K83 143983.968 54775.606 -661798 .871692赤ペンキ
K82 143978.905 54774.736 -466571 .201248赤ペンキ
K81 143975.450 54774.152 -226984 .085888鋲(赤パット)
K8 143974.761 54776.079 -65019 .205773金属鋲
K9 143974.263 54777.470 1709714 .393640金属鋲
K10 144005.973 54781.835 2516458 .372560
K11 144020.199 54785.366 1102445 .920018
K12 144026.096 54786.830 775014 .497180
K13 144034.345 54789.736 961779 .025744
K14 144043.650 54793.678 1266117 .517546
K15 144057.452 54798.604 1599297 .257740
K16 144072.835 54802.013 872502 .848973
K40 144073.373 54801.814 37977 .657102

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

764 .235408
382 .1177040
382 .11

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(ハ )115-10（ 2号地）
標識の種類

K52 144057.694 54795.942 420832 .834560境界プレート
K51 144062.806 54779.503 -728841 .287415鋲(境パット)
K57 144044.389 54773.770 -1106211 .058920鋲(境パット)
K58 144042.610 54779.506 164338 .518000鋲(境パット)
K59 144047.389 54780.991 120956 .428128赤ペンキ
K60 144044.818 54789.241 -66514 .138574赤ペンキ
K61 144046.175 54791.944 564795 .358752赤ペンキ
K62 144055.126 54795.107 631184 .837533赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

541 .492064
270 .7460320
270 .74

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(ニ )115-11（ 3号地）
標識の種類

K67 144040.241 54787.102 279414 .220200赤ペンキ
K58 144042.610 54779.506 227225 .390888鋲(境パット)
K57 144044.389 54773.770 -672128 .931670鋲(境パット)
K63 144030.339 54769.396 -1027364 .330168鋲(境パット)
K64 144025.631 54784.521 328707 .126000境界プレート
K65 144036.339 54787.850 650824 .870150赤ペンキ
K66 144037.510 54788.355 213784 .161210赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

462 .506610
231 .2533050
231 .25

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(ホ )115-12（ 5号地）
標識の種類

K64 144025.631 54784.521 932596 .900983境界プレート
K63 144030.339 54769.396 6572 .327520鋲(境パット)
K4 144025.751 54767.968 -500360 .155648鋲(境パット)
K5 144021.203 54766.552 -776534 .940808境界プレート
K68 144011.572 54763.326 -631421 .148780境界プレート
K69 144009.673 54769.022 155653 .560524鋲(境パット)
K70 144014.414 54770.616 124657 .922016赤ペンキ
K71 144011.949 54777.995 -60146 .238510赤ペンキ
K72 144013.316 54780.672 749509 .154304赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

527 .381601
263 .6908005
263 .69

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(へ )115-13（ 6号地）
標識の種類

K79 144006.869 54777.354 296126 .375724赤ペンキ
K69 144009.673 54769.022 257578 .710466鋲(境パット)
K68 144011.572 54763.326 -686513 .054736境界プレート
K73 143997.137 54758.491 -1127203 .537235鋲(境パット)
K74 143990.987 54776.857 -212643 .758874境界プレート
K75 143993.255 54777.261 408912 .253365赤ペンキ
K76 143998.452 54777.966 571334 .185380赤ペンキ
K77 144003.685 54778.783 318538 .623145赤ペンキ
K78 144004.267 54778.891 174415 .988944赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

545 .786179
272 .8930895
272 .89

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(ト )115-14（その他）
標識の種類

K82 143978.905 54774.736 64853 .287424赤ペンキ
K80 143976.634 54770.842 -189233 .259110金属鋲
K81 143975.450 54774.152 124392 .099192鋲(赤パット)

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

12 .127506
6 .0637530
6 .06

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn

(チ )115-15（ 7号地）
標識の種類

K74 143990.987 54776.857 721356 .429833境界プレート
K73 143997.137 54758.491 -452086 .101696鋲(境パット)
K6 143982.731 54753.666 -860782 .383186境界プレート
K7 143981.416 54757.477 -333856 .337269鋲(赤パット)
K80 143976.634 54770.842 -137529 .584262金属鋲
K82 143978.905 54774.736 401717 .913824赤ペンキ
K83 143983.968 54775.606 661798 .871692赤ペンキ

倍　面　積 
面    　積 
地    　積 ㎡

618 .808936
309 .4044680
309 .40

合　    計 1995 .8811175
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